
COMMUNITY SERVICES BUREAU

PART C DIRECT CARE WORKER SUPPLEMENTAL FORM

A B C D E F

Average 

Hourly Wage 

07/01/2016
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Benefit 

Percent or 

Amount 

07/01/2016               

Circle $ or %

Total 

Hourly 

Wage & 

Benefits 

07/01/2016

Number FTE 
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Employees 

07/01/2016

Average 

Entry Level 

Wage as of 

07/01/2016

T1019                        

T2001                     

S5126

T1019-U9

A B C D E F

Average 

Hourly Wage 

07/01/2016

Average 

Benefit 

Percent or 

Amount 

07/01/2016               

Circle $ or %

Total 

Hourly 

Wage & 

Benefits 

07/01/2016

Number FTE 

FY 2016

Number of 

Employees 

07/01/2016

Average 

Entry Level 

Wage as of 

07/01/2016

T1019 UA

S5130 UA

T1005 UA

S5125 UA

S5135 UA

T2027 UA

S5126 UA/U9 COMMUNITY SUPPORT

HCBS/WAIVER Worker Types

SENIOR COMPANION

SPECIALIZED CHILDCARE

TOTALS

HCBS PAS/SDPAS (T1019-U9)

HOMEMAKER

RESPITE

SPECIALLY TRAINED ATTENDANT

AB CFC/PAS                    

SD CFC/PAS (T1019 - U9)

TOTALS

CFC/PAS Worker Types

Agency Name: ____________________________________________ Contact Person: ______________________________________ Email ______________________ Phone: 

____________________


